Dismemberment is a direct result of a Car Rental Accident and occurs while within the 
Rental Vehicle.  

The amount payable for Accidental Death is stated below. The Accidental Death 
benefits can only be paid if the Accidental Death occurs within three hundred sixty-five 
(365) days of the Car Rental Accident. 

The percentage amount payable of Dismemberment is stated below on the Table of 
Losses. 

Maximum Accidental Death Limit per 
Eligible Car Rental Claimant  

Maximum Limit per Car Rental Accident 

$200,000 per Card Member $300,000 for all benefits payable under